Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2019/20
Finale

Platz Name

1

Petruch, Claudia

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Dierl, Margitta

Freitag, Ines

Raupach, Jana

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Pins: 1.022 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Pins: 1.030 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 171,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Pins: 1.028 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 171,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Pins: 919 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 153,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Pins: 997 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 166,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV Ubertrag

THU
187

THO
202

THO
196

THU
169

THU
191

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

1.050
171 144

M
170 168

894
177 124

964
166 161

777
149 173

Pins Spiele

2.072
181 159

1.971
169 173

1.922
190 169

1.883
122 169

1.774
191 159

12
187

12
148

12
172

12
160

12
165

05.01.2020

Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt

172,67
180

164,25
202

160,17
196

156,92
141

147,83
160

Gesamt

2.072

1.971

1.922

1.883

1.774



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2019/20
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Petruch, Claudia

Freitag, Ines

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Dierl, Margitta

Raupach, Jana

FaBler, Grit

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.050 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

964 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

941 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 156,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.

894 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 149,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

777 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 129,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

736 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 122,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
225

THO
177

THO
179

THU
178

THU
157

THU
154

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

225

161

139

166

125

149

163

153

143

178

92

131

04.01.2020

Jena - Jembo Park

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.050
176 155

964
177 173

23|
154 173

894
108 144

77
146 128

736
102 154

6
155

6
130

6
179

6
129

6
129

6
93

175,00
176

160,67
170

156,83
153

149,00
169

129,50
157

122,67
107

Gesamt

1.050

964

9

894

77

736



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2019/20

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

Name

Petruch, Claudia

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Dierl, Margitta

Freitag, Ines

Raupach, Jana

FaBler, Grit

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Schnitt

172,67
175,00
170,33

164,25
156,83
171,67

160,17
149,00
171,33

156,92
160,67
153,17

147,83
129,50
166,17

122,67
122,67

Pins
2.072

1.050
1.022

1.971
941
1.030

1.922
894
1.028

1.883
964
919

1.774
777
997

736
736

oo oo

Hi
225

225
187

202
179
202

196
178
196

177
177
169
191
157
191

154
154

Lo Diff

144
155
144

139
139
148

108
108
124

122
130
122

92
92
149

93
93

81
70
43

63
40
54

88
70
72

55
47
47

99
65
42

61
61

04.01.2020 - 05.01.2020

Land Verein/ Club

THO
225
171

THU
139
170

THU
166
177

THO
161
166

THO
125
149

THU
149

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

163 176 155 155 176
144 181 159 187 180

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

143 154 173 179 153
168 169 173 148 202

Roma Bowlers e.V.
178 108 144 129 169
124 190 169 172 196

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

153 177 173 130 170
161 122 169 160 141

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

92 146 128 129 157
173 191 159 165 160

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

131 102 154 93 107

Jena

EDV -Nr
196

237

269

943

430

11203



